FACULTY OF SCIENCE

Department of Mathematics and Statistics

Actuarial Science 539 Special Topics in Actuarial Science

(see Course Descriptions for the applicable academic year: http://www.ucalgary.ca/pubs/calendar/ )

Offered under various subtitles, including:

539.01
539.02
539.03
539.04
539.05

Advanced Risk Theory

Introduction to Actuarial Practice
Introduction to Casualty Insurance
Stochastic Models in Mathematical Finance
Fixed Income Securities

Prerequisite: Actuarial Sciences 327 and Mathematics 323 and 353 or consent of Division.

*kkkkk*k

2009:02:11 effective Fall 2009



