

FACULTY OF SCIENCE Department of Mathematics and Statistics

Actuarial Science 539

Special Topics in Actuarial Science

(see Course Descriptions for the applicable academic year: http://www.ucalgary.ca/pubs/calendar/)

Offered under various subtitles, including:

539.01	Advanced Risk Theory
539.02	Introduction to Actuarial Practice
539.03	Introduction to Casualty Insurance
539.04	Stochastic Models in Mathematical Finance
539.05	Fixed Income Securities

Prerequisite: Actuarial Sciences 327 and Mathematics 323 and 353 or consent of Division.

* * * * * * *

2009:02:11 effective Fall 2009